FACPAC Contract Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ret#
60899)

Form Status: Saved

Tier 3 Project: CHHS Turf Install

BG Number: 24-101 District: Hardin County (HB678) (231)
Status: Active Phase: Project Initiation (View Checklist)

Contract: The Motz Group, 0001, Site Work

Type: General Contractor Proposed
Change Order Number 2
Time Extension Required No
Date Of Change Order 9/27/2024
Change Order Amount To Date Increase

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount $63,527.00

Net Approved COs $0.00
Remaining After Approved COs $63,527.00
Net All COs $28,665.21
Remaining After All COs $34,861.79

This Requested Change Order Amount $2,380.50

+/-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order $0.00

+/-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order

+-

Remaining Construction Contingency $34,861.79

Balance

Contract Change Requested By Local Board of Education

Contract Change Reason Code Expansion of Scope

Change Order Description And Justification

Run new electrical conduit to the non-functioning light near the new Practice Soccer field per
the requst of the ownmer

Cost Benefit To Owner
Per owner request

Contract unit prices have been utilized No
to support the cost associated with this




Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 60899)

%W%ﬁ_ 7-27 2024

Architect Date
Construction Manager Date
Finance Officer Date

Local Board of Education Designee Date




